March 2011 Doc ID 15542 Rev 11 1/34
1
L5150CJ
L5150CS
5 V low dropout voltage regulator
Features
■ Operating DC supply voltage range
5.6 V to 40 V

Table 1. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape & reel
PowerSSO-12 L5150CJ L5150CJTR
SO-8 L5150CS L5150CSTR
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Contents L5150CJ / L5150CS